2016-2017 CALENDAR

DuPage Counselor Institute Day

Come spend your institute day at College of DuPage. This will be a great
event to network with other counselors and learn best practices from many
outstanding experts in the field! Mark your calendars for this exciting day!

Friday, March 3, 2017
Career Exploration Days

Our Career days offer students a wonderful opportunity to meet with experts
in various fields and learn about what it takes to succeed. Save the dates below!

8:30 a.m. to 1 p.m.

Friday, Oct. 28, 2016 Culinary, Hospitality and Tourism
Friday, Feb. 24, 2017 Technical Education

Friday, March 17, 2017 Criminal Justice and Fire Science
Friday, April 21, 2017 Health Sciences

Topics are subject to change.

Student Leadership Academy

Itis not too late for your school to participate in our highly regarded Student
Leadership Academy. The mission of the Student Leadership Academy is to link
local high school students with the area business community; the purpose is to
help your students prepare for careers and lifelong learning.

Session 1:
Friday, Sept. 16, 2016 College of DuPage
Session 2:
Friday, Dec. 2, 2016 ITT Technical Institute —
Oak Brook Campus
Session 3:
Friday, Feb. 3, 2017 Lewis University,
or Oak Brook Campus
Friday, Feb. 17, 2017 IIT — Rice Campus
Session 4:
Thursday, April 20, 2017 College of DuPage

DuPage Manufacturing Technology Career Awareness Expo
Presented by College of DuPage and the DuPage Workforce Board

Friday, Nov. 4, 2016 College of DuPage in the
Technical Education Center
(TEC)

Construction Trades Expo
Presented by College of DuPage and the Construction Industry Service
Corporation (CISCO)

Date: TBD Laborer’s Training Center,
Carol Stream

For more information, please contact Kerri Doherty at dohertyk204@cod.edu or
(630) 942-2252.

Many of these programs are funded in part by the Carl D. Perkins CTE Improvement Act of 2006.
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